TULARE COUNTY

Affordable Apartments

Dinuba
Number of Bedrooms
Property Type EFF 1 2 3 4 5+ Contact
DINUBA APARTMENTS Family 0 15 36 4 0 O Buckingham Property Management
1151 N VILLA AVE 559-452-8250
Dinuba, CA 93618
GRACE + LAUGHTER APTS Elderly 0O 40 0 O O O MBSProperty Management
1051 N Eaton AVE 916-373-9400
Dinuba, CA 93618
Porterville
Number of Bedrooms
Property Type EFF 1 2 3 4 5+ Contact
LA SERENA APARTMENTS Family 0 13 38 14 0 0 Kaweah Management Company
290 N 4th St 5596273700
Porterville, CA 93257
SANTA FE PLAZA Elderly 0 105 0 O 0 0 Tulare County Housing Authority
250 N. THIRD ST (559) 627-3700
Porterville, CA 93257
Tulare
Number of Bedrooms
Property Type EFF 1 2 3 4 5+ Contact
Salvation Army Tulare Silvercrest Elderly 0 59 0 O 0 O The Salvation Army, a California Cor
350 N LSt 5624918767
Tulare, CA 93274
TULARE APARTMENTS Family 0O 19 49 8 0 O Isabel Perez
1101 S IRWIN ST (599) 688-9506
Tulare, CA 93274
Visalia
Number of Bedrooms
Property Type EFF 1 2 3 4 5+ Contact
Sierra Meadows Elderly 0 42 0 O 0 O Shannon M. Williams

1120 East Tulare Avenue
Visalia, CA 93292
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TOWN MEADOWS, The
115 W MURRAY AVE
Visalia, CA 93291

Visalia Senior Housing Il
111 W School Ave
Visalia, CA 93291

03/07/2022

Affordable Apartments

Elderly

Elderly

0

0

99

59

1

0

0

0

0

0

0 Lori Trowbridge
559-627-1305

0 Deanna Miller
559-732-4152
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